Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
59-29 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362-2591
Telephone: 1-800-323-8920 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538
Tech Line (8:30AM – 7:30PM Eastern Time Monday-Friday): 1-800-824-3005
Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9
Telephone: 1-800-469-7890 • FAX: 1-800-563-1853
Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.
Lago Tana 43 , Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290
Telephone: (+52) 55-5082-1040 www.leviton.com.mx
Visit Leviton’s website at www.leviton.com
©2006 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. B-1120-A/E6-sw
Ordering Information SmartLockPRO™ GFCI Receptacles
Hospital Grade — Back and Side Wired*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7599-HG Brown
15A-125V @ Receptacle, 7599-HGI Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7599-HGW White
7599-HGG Gray
7599-HGR Red
7599-HGA Almond
7599-HGT Lt. Almond
LED Indicator Light 7899-HG Brown
20A-125V @ Receptacle, 7899-HGI Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7899-HGW White
7899-HGG Gray
7899-HGR Red
7899-HGA Almond
7899-HGT Lt.Almond
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired
Blank Face • Switch-Rated*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7590-I Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through, 7590-W White
1.5 HP @ 120V Switch Rating 7590-E Black
7590-A Almond
7590-T Lt. Almond
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired
Combination Switch/SmartLockPRO GFCI Receptacle*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7299-I Ivory
15A-125V @ Receptacle 7299-W White
20A-125V Feed-Through, 7299-A Almond
1000W, 8.3A, 1/4 HP @ 120V Switch Rating
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7599 Brown
15A-125V @ Receptacle, 7599-I Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7599-W White
7599-GY Gray
7599-E Black
7599-A Almond
7599-T Lt. Almond
LED Indicator Light 7899 Brown